
PARCOURS DU N°14

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7
D9 Thieux 10,1 18,8
D9 Juilly 2,2 21,0

Montgé en Goële 4,6 25,6
D9-D54 Cuisy
D27-à-G Iverny 5,4 31,0

Trilbardou 7,0 38,0
D85-à-G Montigny 2,1 40,1

Esbly 3,2 43,3
Coupvray 2,2 45,5
Chalifert 2,1 47,6

D45-à-Dt Jablines 3,5 51,1
Annet s/Marne 4,6 55,7

D105 Montjay la Tour 4,4 60,1
Villevaudé 1,7 61,8

Le Pin 2,5 64,3
D86 Courtry (Ball trap) 1,8 66,1
D127 Livry Gargan 7,9 74,0
N370 Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome) 5,0 79,0


